ACA SMR Environment Survey May, 2021

# email requests 196

# respondents 145

Response Rate 73.98%

Sample Valid




Question 1: How
often do you attend

Question 2: Safety
Question 1 - Do you agree
or disagree with the
following sentence?
4€xThe ACA morning
meeting is a safe* space.a€
*safe space definition can
be found here: LINK Note:

Question 3: Breakout
room host
(previously
leader/moderator)
Question 1 - Do you
feel the room host
creates a safe*
space? *safe space
definition can be
found here: LINK
1=Very unsafe ---

2=Somewhat unsafe -

Question 4:
Breakout room host
Question 2 - Can the
room host change
the script for the
day by holding a

Question 5: Meeting chat
function Question 1 - Are
you satisfied with the
Zoom chat feature
(private and
everyone/public) the way
it is now at SMR? (no
restrictions during the
meeting) 1=Very
dissatisfied ---
2=Somewhat dissatisfied -

the Strengthening You may provide feedback - 3=Neutral --- mini group - 3=Neutral ---

My Recovery (SMR) about safety on the last 4=Somewhat safe -—- conscience vote 4=Somewhat satisfied ---
Date morning meeting?  survey question below. 5=Very safe within the meeting? 5=Very satisfied
Response rate 86.90% 94.48% 97.24% 97.24% 94.48%
#Responses out of 145 126 137 141 141 137




Question 7: Pre-
meeting Question 1 -
How do you feel
about the current
format of the pre-
meeting time (7:15
AM a€“ 7:30 AM
EST) ? 1=Very

Question 9: Post-
meeting Question 1 -

Question 10: Please enter any
comments that you feel may

dissatisfied --- Question 8: Pre-meeting  'Who can tech host  help improve our meeting

Question 6: 2=Somewhat Question 2 - What should and/or room host the (e.g. safe/unsafe behavior).
Meeting chat  dissatisfied --- be the pre-meeting vibe post newcomer How may we develop training
function 3=Neutral --- (7:15-7:30 AM EST) ? meeting time (8:45 | further? What additional
Question 2 - We 4=Somewhat satisfied (Select all which should be AM EST and elements should be

Date should: --- 5=Very satisfied considered) beyond) ? considered?

Response rate 95.86% 97.93% 97.93% 96.55% 56.55%

#Responses out of 145 139 142 142 140 82
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